Montana Chess Association Grand Prix Points for 25-26 Season

Player

Julian, John
Guthrie, Matthew
Miller, Luke

Pham, Declan
Muller, Michael
Strickland, Wilton
Mattson, Daniel
Brown, Joshua K
Rands, Chase
Arensmeyer, Brandon
Nero, Matteo
Palmer, Gabriel
Coffey, Robert
McCourt, Daniel
Speranza, Dominick
Skovron, James
Engan, Chad

Suits, Thad
Vasquez, Gabriel
Stacey, Darren
McKinley, Talon
Bergman, Kyler
Nanola, Sarah Jane
Wittnam, Charles
Jimenez, Noe
Walthall, Eric

Magic City
9.93
0
12.42
3.78
0
12.42
6.21
12.42
0
3.14
0

0

0
3.78
3.14
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1.89
1.89
1.89

Chinook
0
16.44
0
10.27
0
4.21
4.21
0
12.33
6.19
0
4.21
4.21
0

0

0
2.53
2.53
2.53
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Turkey
13.21
6.60
8.78
6.60
18.79
0

3.10

Total
23.14
23.04
21.20
20.65
18.79
16.63
13.52
12.42
12.33
11.90
10.96
5.76
4.21
3.78
3.14
2.57
2.53
2.53
2.53
2.06
2.06
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.55
1.55



