

## Montana Chess Association Grand Prix Points for 25-26 Season

<b>Player</b>	<b>Magic City</b>	<b>Chinook</b>	<b>Turkey</b>	<b>Total</b>
Julian, John	9.93	0	13.21	23.14
Guthrie, Matthew	0	16.44	6.60	23.04
Miller, Luke	12.42	0	8.78	21.20
Pham, Declan	3.78	10.27	6.60	20.65
Muller, Michael	0	0	18.79	18.79
Strickland, Wilton	12.42	4.21	0	16.63
Mattson, Daniel	6.21	4.21	3.10	13.52
Brown, Joshua K	12.42	0	0	12.42
Rands, Chase	0	12.33	0	12.33
Arensmeyer, Brandon	3.14	6.19	2.57	11.90
Nero, Matteo	0	0	10.96	10.96
Palmer, Gabriel	0	4.21	1.55	5.76
Coffey, Robert	0	4.21	0	4.21
McCourt, Daniel	3.78	0	0	3.78
Speranza, Dominick	3.14	0	0	3.14
Skovron, James	0	0	2.57	2.57
Engan, Chad	0	2.53	0	2.53
Suits, Thad	0	2.53	0	2.53
Vasquez, Gabriel	0	2.53	0	2.53
Stacey, Darren	0	0	2.06	2.06
McKinley, Talon	0	0	2.06	2.06
Bergman, Kyler	1.89	0	0	1.89
Nanola, Sarah Jane	1.89	0	0	1.89
Wittnam, Charles	1.89	0	0	1.89
Jimenez, Noe	0	0	1.55	1.55
Walthall, Eric	0	0	1.55	1.55